Model
Gear ratio
Gearbox
Length (L)
mm
No-load Rated Stall
Current
mA
Speed
RPM
Speed
RPM
Torque
Kg.cm
Current
A
Torque
Kg.cm
Current
A
36PG-555K-2450-5.2 5.2 26.5 < 230 960 480 2 < 2.8 4.5 < 6.5
36PG-555K-2450-19 19 34.5 < 230 260 165 5 < 2 13 < 6.5
36PG-555K-2450-27 27 34.5 < 230 185 150 6 < 1.5 15 < 6.5
36PG-555K-2450-51 51 42.5 < 230 98 80 10 < 1.5 22 < 6.5
36PG-555K-2450-100 100 42.5 < 230 50 40 20 < 1.5 45 < 6.5
36PG-555K-2450-139 139 42.5 < 230 36 28 30 < 1.5 60 < 6.5
36PG-555K-2450-264 264 50.5 < 230 19 15 50 < 1.3 60 < 6.5
36PG-555K-2450-515 515 50.5 < 230 9.7 8 50 < 1.2 60 < 6.5
36PG-555K-2450 series, 24V , Max. Power 15W
Model
Gear ratio
Gearbox
Length (L)
mm
No-load Rated Stall
Current
mA
Speed
RPM
Speed
RPM
Torque
Kg.cm
Current
A
Torque
Kg.cm
Current
A
36PG-555K-24120-5.2 5.2 26.5 < 500 2300 1820 3 < 2.6 14 < 21
36PG-555K-24120-19 19 34.5 < 500 630 490 14 < 2.6 50 < 21
36PG-555K-24120-27 27 34.5 < 500 440 330 21 < 2.6 60 < 21
36PG-555K-24120-51 51 42.5 < 500 235 190 35 < 2.6 60 < 21
36PG-555K-24120-100 100 42.5 < 500 120 90 50 < 2.6 60 < 21
36PG-555K-24120-139 139 42.5 < 500 90 60 50 < 2.6 60 < 21
36PG-555K-24120-264 264 50.5 < 500 45 30 50 < 2.6 60 < 21
36PG-555K-24120-515 515 50.5 < 500 23 18 50 < 2.6 60 < 21
36PG-555K-24120 series, 24V , Max. Power 90W
Model
Gear ratio
Gearbox
Length (L)
mm
No-load Rated Stall
Current
mA
Speed
RPM
Speed
RPM
Torque
Kg.cm
Current
A
Torque
Kg.cm
Current
A
36PG-555K-1260-5.2 5.2 26.5 < 400 1150 880 3 < 2 7 < 9.5
36PG-555K-1260-19 19 34.5 < 400 315 240 7 < 2 25 < 9.5
36PG-555K-1260-27 27 34.5 < 400 220 165 10 < 2 30 < 9.5
36PG-555K-1260-51 51 42.5 < 400 115 90 20 < 2 50 < 9.5
36PG-555K-1260-100 100 42.5 < 400 60 45 40 < 2 60 < 9.5
36PG-555K-1260-139 139 42.5 < 400 43 32 50 < 2 60 < 9.5
36PG-555K-1260-264 264 50.5 < 400 23 20 50 < 1.7 60 < 9.5
36PG-555K-1260-515 515 50.5 < 400 11.5 10.5 50 < 1.5 60 < 9.5
36PG-555K-1260 series, 12V , Max. Power 30W
Model
Gear ratio
Gearbox
Length (L)
mm
No-load Rated Stall
Current
mA
Speed
RPM
Speed
RPM
Torque
Kg.cm
Current
A
Torque
Kg.cm
Current
A
36PG-555K-1225-5.2 5.2 26.5 < 220 480 240 1 < 1 2 < 3
36PG-555K-1225-19 19 34.5 < 220 130 70 1.5 < 1 3 < 3
36PG-555K-1225-27 27 34.5 < 220 92 60 2.5 < 1 7 < 3
36PG-555K-1225-51 51 42.5 < 220 49 40 5 < 1 11 < 3
36PG-555K-1225-100 100 42.5 < 220 25 20 10 < 1 22 < 3
36PG-555K-1225-139 139 42.5 < 220 18 14 15 < 1 35 < 3
36PG-555K-1225-264 264 50.5 < 220 9.5 7.5 30 < 1 50 < 3
36PG-555K-1225-515 515 50.5 < 220 4.8 4 50 < 0.8 60 < 3
36PG-555K-1225 series, 12V , Max. Power 3W